Glynde & Beddingham Parish Council Bank Reconciliation

Date of reconciliation: 31st December 2023

Working Cash Book Opening Bank Balance on 01/04/22 £ 14,628.79
+ Working Cash Book Receipts £ 12,440.01
- Working Cash Book Payments £ 9,489.39
Working Cash Book Total £ 17,579.41
Bank Balances* Current Account £  13,495.17
Deposit Account £ 4,084.24
£ 17,579.41
- unpresented cheques £ -
Bank Balance Total: £ 17,579.41

COUNCILLOR SIGNATURES

By signing below, you are confirming that you have verified the above balances in the Parish
Council Working Cashbook and Bank Statements. Please also sign the Working Cashbook and
Bank Statements which confirm these balances for audit purposes.

Signatory 1 Signatory 2

printName: PACLO DE PAOL\S Print Name: 0 ANE PRATLEY

Sign: |\ e

*See page 2 for a list of all bank statements and balances
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Glynde & Beddingham Parish Council Bank Reconciliation

Bank Statements Detail as of 31st December 2022

Current Account
Statement | nin ! |
L ing Closing | STATEMENTS  STATEMENTS
Number ' ___Balance Balance ; __TotaliN  Total OUT
2022 .04 | 30/04/2021 £ 10,546.54 £ 16,0770 £  6,486.02 £ 624.86 |
| 2022 05 | 31/05/2022 £ 16,407.70 £ 14,769.45 ts = 1€ 1,638.25
2022 06 | 30/06/2022 £ 14,769.45 £ 14,373.16 £ - |E 396.29|
2022 07 | 31/07/2022 £ 14,373.16 £ 13,588.89  E 78427
| 2022 08 | 30/08/2022 £ 13,588.89 (£ 17,593.49 (£  5927.00 £  1,922.40
2022 09 | 30/09/2022 £ 17,593.49 |£ 16,740.07 | £ 25.00 £ 878.42
2022_10 | 31/10/2022 £ 16,740.07 £ 1631333 | L £ 426.74 /
2022_11 | 30/11/2022 £ 16,313.33 |£ 13,898.36 £ 2,414.97 P
2022_12 | 31/12/2022 £ 13,898.36 | £ 13,495, 17_/ £ 403.19 /
Totol to date: £ 12,438.02 £ 9,489.39
Deposit Account
Statement | . Opening | Closing | STATEMENTS = STATEMENTS
Number SataRns Date. Balance* |  Balance | Total IN . TotalOUT
2022.Q1 | 30/06/2022 £ 408232 £  4,082.35 §£ o010 -]
July - No i r |
| oatemmamma ‘E 4,082.39 | £ 0.04
| Screen Shot
| Used L. e,
' Aug - As Above £ 4,082.53 lf - 0.14 .
| Sept - As Above | £ 408270 € 017 |
| Oct-AsAbove € apsas e 017
| Nov-AsAbove £ 408331 € 0.44 -
) 1 Dec - As Above | £ 408424 £ 093
. Bosicods, e e
i TEERETR ‘ i s ST T ool
Total to date: | £ 199 £ -
! .
Total IN/OUT of all Bank Accounts: | £ 12,440.01 £ 9,489.39 7

Working Cashbook Total IN/JOUT:

£ 12,440.01 £ 9,489.39

Variance:

[ £ - £ .

Explanation of variances:

No variances 'No variances

i

GBPC Working Cashbook 2022-2023 (2023-01-16) - Bank Rec Q3 2022-2023 {3)
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LLOYDS BANK

Glynde & Beddingham Parish Council
84 BARNETT ROAD

BRIGHTON

EAST SUSSEX

BN1 7GH

TREASURERS ACCOUNT

Money In £0.00

Money Out £426.74

Your Transactions

Date Description Type
STEVEN CARTER

04 Oct 22 300000001012726693 GBPC FPO
EDFENERGY CUST PLC

18 Oct 22 7483200000 oD

16 January 2023 Page 1 of 1

Your Account
Sort Code 30-05-01
Account Number 00437203

01 October 2022 to 31 October 2022

Balance on 01 October 2022 £16,740.07
Balance on 31 October 2022 £16,313.33
Money.In (£) Money Out (£) Balance (£)
249,83 / 16,490.24

176.91 & 16,313.33

Transaction types

BGC Bank Giro Credit BP  Bill Payments

COR Correction CPT Cashpoint

DEP ODeposit FEE Fixed Service

MP1  Mobile Payment In MPO Mobile Payment Cut
TFR Transfer

CHQ Cheque

DEB Debit Card

FPO Faster Payment Out
S0  Standing Order

Charge

DD Direct Debit

FPl Faster Payment In
Payment

Lioyds Bank pic, Registered Office; 25 Grasham Steeel. Londan EC2V THN. Regislered in England and Wales no. 2065, Authorised by the
Prudential Regulation Authority and regulated by the Financiat Conduct Authorily and the Prudentiat Regutation Authority under

Registration Number 119278,




16 January 2023 Page 1 of 2

LLOYDS BANK

Glynde & Beddingham Parish Council Your Account

84 BARNETT ROAD

BRIGHTON Sort Code 30-95-01

EAST SUSSEX Account Number 00437203

BN1 7GH

TREASURERS ACCOUNT 01 November 2022 to 30 November 2022
Money In £0.00 Balance on 01 November 2022 £16,313.33
Money Out £2,414.97 Balance on 30 November 2022 £13,898.36

Your Transactions

Date Description Type Money In (E) Money Out (£) Balance (£)
Oriowsy P R ms | FO e 25003 X 16,063.30
BNowgs | SoEEREI oHSTRLC oD ¢ 17034 W 15,892.96
28Nov22  Ehinaodiosas 5400 Ivvolce  FPO + 4800 X 1584496
BNavzz | SLTNOE BN e | FPO v 4940 N 1579552
Revi | B N o FPO ¢ 1655 A 157787
Zekovas | B e e e | FEO ¢ 36000 X 1541897
Nz | JSENSOONERIM, o | Fro . woco T isosaer
8Nov22Z  Goo0o000103a447680 6246761 FPO o 1860 A 150407
28Nov22  §500000010%6736116 b246a5a 7O o BRANNAT AT
ooz LSIESOSIRETSOY  eno Lo X s
apievaz | EUCL AT s thrax | PO . 50440 X 1445437
28Nov22  500000007042062603 MS3es  FPO o 7ese U 1437438
ZNovaz | S s aEpe FPO o 5909 X' 1431439
VeI AL S FPO * 24983 X 14,064.56
oz | BN A s onpe | FPD e 2160 % 1404296
28 Nov 22 L 1783 FPO « 14460 7 13,898.36

(Continued on né

Lloyds Bank pic. Registered Olfice. 25 Gresham Sireel. London EC2V 7HN. Registered in England and Wales no. 2065. Authorised by the
Prudential Regulation Authorily and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority and the Prudential Regulation Authority under
Registration Numbar 119278,




o 16 January 2023 Page 2 of 2
LLOYDS BANK ‘Ra'\‘

Transaction types

BGC Bank Giro Credit BP  Bill Payments CHG Charge CHQ Cheque

COR Correction CPT Cashpoint DD Direct Debit DEB Debit Card

DEP Deposit FEE Fixed Service FPl Fasler Payment In FPO Faster Payment Out
MPI Mobile Payment In MPO Mobile Payment Out  PAY Payment S0  Standing Order

TFR Transfer

Lioyds Bank plc, Registered Office: 25 Gresham Skreel. London EC2V 7HN. Registered i England and ‘Wales no. 2065. Authorised by the
Prudantial Regulation Autherity ant regulated by the Fnancial Conduet Authority and the Prudential Regulation Autharity under

Registration Number 119278.




LLOYDS BANK

Glynde & Beddingham Parish Council
84 BARNETT ROAD

BRIGHTON

EAST SUSSEX

BN1 7GH

TREASURERS ACCOUNT

Money In £0.00

Money Out £403.19

Your Transactions

Date Description Type
EDFENERGY CUST PLC

16Dec22 7483500000 Db

23 Dec 22 STEVEN CARTER BP

16 January 2023 Page 10of 1

Your Account

Sort Code 30-85-01
Account Number 00437203

01 December 2022 to 31 December 2022

Balance on 01 December 2022 £13,898.38
Balance on 31 December 2022 £13,495.17
Money In (£) Money Out (£) Balance (E)

153.16 « 1374520

250.03 A~ 13,4956.17

Transaction types

BGC Bank Giro Credit BP  Bill Payments
COR Correction CPT Cashpoint
DEP Deposit FEE Fixed Service

MPI Mobile Payment In MPOQO Mobile Payment Out
TFR Transfer

CHG Charge CHQ Cheque

DD Direct Debit DEB Debit Card

FPl Fasler Payment In FPO Faster Payment Out
PAY Payment 80  Standing Order

Lloyds Bank plc, Registered Office: 25 Gresham Streel, London EC2V THN, Registered in England and Wales no, 205.5‘ Authorised by the
Prudential Regulation Authorily and regulaled by the Financial Conduct Authonty and the Prudential Reguiation Autherity under

Registration Numbaer {19278,




Glynde and Beddingham Parish Council Working Cashbook 2022-2023

GLYNDE & BEDDINGHAM PARISH COUNCIL - Detailed Receipts & Payments to 31st December 2022

::;‘:;: Opening Balances 01/04/2022 £ Notes
Treasurer Account £ 10,546.54
Business Banking £ 408225
Unpresented cheques £ i
1 Total £ 14,628.79
INCOME:
2 Precept £ 1185400} & 11,854.00
Other:
LDC Grant
Bank Interest £ 1.99
Glynde CC Rent
Other Payments £ 584,02
: VAT Reclaim ‘
SR I € 586.01
EXPENDITURE:
. Staff Costs £E 2437071 €  2437.07
- Loan £ N
Other:
Clerks Office - HMRC | PAYE £ 43.20
Parish Insurance £ 558.79
Internal Audit | £ 195.00
Reading Rooms/Meetings £ -

Training £ 40.00
Website/Anti-Virus/Software £ 179.97
SSALC/NALC/LDALC/SLCC £ 122.30

Water & Electric Events £ 84.36
Business Plan Projects £ -
Glynde Rec & Lighting rental £ -
Play area inspections £ 161.00
Play equipment maintenance £ =
Grass Cutting £ 1,950.00
Repairs £ -
Electricity | Energy £ 1,493.18
Electricity | Maintenance Contract | £ 241.00
PWLB Repayments £ .
General Reserves £ 504.40
Elections 2023 £ .
Playground Project £ "
Grants £ 800.00
VAT £ 679.12
6 £ 7,052.32
7 (1+2+3) - (4+5+6) € 17,679.41] /
Closing Balances 31/12/22 £
Treasurer Account £ 13,495.17
Business Banking £ 408424
Unpresented payments £ i 17,579.41 Refer to list of unpresented payments
income £ 12,440.01
Expenditure £ 9,489.39
Income over expenditure £ 2,950.62
Opening balance £ 14628.79
Closing balance £ 17.579.41
, Movement £ 2,950.62

GBPC Working Cashbook 2022-2023 (2023-01-16) - Q3 Account Reconciliation (3)

age 1of 1
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Glynde and Beddingham Parish Council Working Cashbook 20222023

s G O /oB/e022 | Or/osfae2 | caxas-n32 ¢ 2022- 4o M& _|sCarter Clerk Salary for August : LE_mesyie - e
i : B il e | Yax associated with Clerk Salary - Aug - See Cash Book SR
| mert NO N/A 07 Ebnﬂm i HMRC 62. £ K
Dhieia) Mgt I T YA | TR Jonlkox iy WA ), N L AREE il Entry CB2223-086 - NOTEL - THIS PAYMENT NOT MADE . e T I R
i : F Lewes District ) Period 01/09/2022 10 20/09/2022
. Current . Payment YES 01 5.98... ou\sbﬁu - 18. 310 € 15,
i ke . MR Moo --nzwu.au ST DR L PP Lo T lssisner  fieicis st fesie S EE | sk
| John O'Conner
Current | Payment YES 10/08/2022 | 07/09/2022 | cB2223-035 Online Banking] 2022 - 09 90333 (Grounds 600555968 Grass cut of Recreation ground for August 2022 £ 36000 £ 6000 ¢ 300.00
R A o S e e L SR | T, ECL T, L __ |Maintznance) Ltd " i epsal e = s b e R S o T
i | ¥i 3 Lewes District 2
Current Receipt YES 26/08/2022 o7/o%/2022 CB2223-035 |[Oniine w-_.?au 2072 - 08 & q u_dnannvu.\aua.m&u £ 5927.%
R SN U s % BTN IERSECTONINE. . . (SN : A —— a = i Ny o, SRRD SR SRS,
[ Curent | Paymemt |  YES 93f09j2022 | Bzo.,mﬁm 2 nﬂmu&q 9___32;5 2022~ 3 . wa S Carter N/A z._x.....usan; o R, o Kot OORE o fE O
. Cument | Paymert | VeS| owiofpon | 0%/0sfz022 | nsuw.au Orfine Barking|  2022-11 | WA S i N/A Clerk Salary for September b HORE.  alE e
¢ : ‘4- e - . qﬁﬂgn&!;rﬂo}w&!« umu.ﬂ_._vna wﬂnnuu_._ -
| Current | Payment NO NfA 07/09/2022 CB2223-039 | Online Banking N/A N/A HMRC N/A Book Entry CB2223-066 - NOTET - THIS PAYMENT NOT £ 62.60 | £ - £ 6260
. Current  Payment YES 07/11/2022 | 07/09/2022 | CBaz23-040 Online Banking| 2022 -11 N/A S Carter N/A n_oarrio.oaorﬂ £ 25003 | £ - 1E 250.03
i i I ed with Clerk Salary - October - See Cash Book
| Current no N/A o7/0812022 i Fparatsocist 4 62,
Bt Gt SE il I R | ez | cazzaon |Onine danking . Rl o N 1 M lemrycannoes-i NOTE1. THISPAYMENTNOTMADE | | g £ S
! Curent | Receipt vES 30/09/2022 uu:ﬁom.._ CB2223-042 {Oniine Banking| 2022 -08 NIA w“”ww%;ws N/A Payment for 50% share of McAffee Licence £ 5.0 i
—_— T SSESEES F S B —— S sl £ A e i e it o (N, A Y 0 LS . b
i Current ! v&_sna YES a_§b§ Mmbruen CB2223.043 o:?.ou.ian 2022-09 13117575 {EDF Energy 523041202 msﬂﬁwﬁ.o..»:nmau ?&ESSE&E. £ 16820 | £ 8014 € 160.19 |
{ Deposit | Reeceint ¥£5 09/08/2022 23/11/2022 CB22723-044 Oa_SnE:waaﬁ 2022 - Q2 ?\.» .LCQ_.& Bank Depost Account Interest for Aug 2022 £ 0.14
.,I:IJI .............. el OEE § ENTHEORS, | i O s b L ol bt ot S TEINIICCSE | | PSS .| (N il s e
. Deposit | Receipt YES “ 09/09/2022 | 23/13/2022 | cE23-045 T:..R Banking]  2022-Q2 NA Layds Bank Deposk Account Interest For Sepk I02y & Bl SSPRSENE: NN ST 8 :
|_Deposit ‘ Receipt ¥ES 10/10/2022 _~ 23/13/2022 _CB2223046 |Online Banking| 2022 - Q3 K/A Lloyeda Bank Depost Account Interest *oﬁ Oct 2022 £ 0.17 _— S ety
. Depouit | t | Receipt YES 09/11/2022 w mm}w...mamm CB2223-047 Criine Banking! 2022 -C3 NfA Uoyds Bank 3 Deposit Account Interest for Nov 2022 £ 0.34
Current | Payment YES 01/09/2022 | 23/11/2022 CB2223-048 | Online Banking, 2022 - 10 ECF Energy Energy bill for Sept 2022 (paid by DD on 18/10/22) ) £ 17691 | £ 842 ¢ 168.49
- e — e ot e e e IS L e T - B =SR] O Sl S S S T e S At F / = e e ] BEERE! i N o
1 ] Recharge EDF energy invoice 2 to 13/09; 1
| Current | Payment ¥ES 20/09/2022 | 23713/2022 CB2223-049 9__3215 2022-11 56646 |Glynde Estates o SRRy 22 acun £ 2944 | £ £ 49.44
= e e SSNEY T FESRSET - o PO e S22 SR SR e 8 L pey e ST - h.ﬂ-. z&;i‘ dedeeer - TR I W ey i Foonis il
! i John O'Conner
. Current | Payment YES 10/09/2022 | 23/11/2022 CB2223-050 [Ondine Banking; 2022 - 11 91045 {Grounds 600555968 Grass cut of Recreation ground for September 2022 3 360.00 | £ 50.00 | € 300.00
e T WS SN A R e e S L L) T G S | - m—
! | sohn O'Conner
[ “GRTERE. || Paymeit s 10/10/2022 | 23/13/2022 | 82223051 |Online Banking| 202211 91824 i{Grounds 600555068 | Grasscutof ion ground for September 2022 £ 38000 € 60.000E 300.00
: J. =N S e . e, iy i |Maintenance)itd e e R | SRR S =
| Cument | Payment vES 171022022 | 23/11/2022 | 82223052 [Online Banking]  2022-11 | 5421567610 |SCamer . Mo ebiieseriont o Cleek: for” Suniape 8 Microsoht 388 £ ™9 € £ 799
Family on behalf of GBPC
1] i = 5 e e
; | 11/2022
Currant:- | YES 01/11/2022 | 23/11/2022 L 1 Lewes District Period 01/11/2022 10 30/: 1 at0le . isso
i - Payment /2 172 €B2223053  |Online Banking]  2022- 11 624676 Council_ mwﬁu!mz By Ares s Rk B € 860 | £
} i . 3 : ion Ground: Half yearly water supply
| curent | YEs 30/09/2022 | 23/1172022 i t Glynde Recreat 1655 | £ « e 1655
” u Payment 3 3/11/2 CB2223-054 |Online Banking!  2022-11 56781 Glynde Estates 01/0473022 - 30j00/2022 €
! current | nt 20/10/2022 | 23/11/2022 . i e : &
.,“ ; Payme YES /10/2 3/11/2 CB2223-055 [Online Banking!  2622- 10 13185 Streetlights 624 8915 19 - 2 (of 2) 2022/23 Street Lighting Maintenance Contract, £ 14460 [£€ 2410 ¢ 120.50
| ; ; 5 District Annual Play Area Inspections
. Current | YES 21/10/2022 | 23, 022 E Lewes 52
i | Payment /2 /11/2 CB2223-056 |Online Banking!  2022-11 gadeess | o | 68 191 5946 32 iy il ) ‘_n $300 £ 1050]¢ ) 2.50
| . : Reimbursement to Clerk for Easy internet Solutions - | !
Current ' Payment YES 03/11/2022 | 23/11/2022 €B2223-057 |Online Banking| 2022 - 13 #355859 S Carter » 918578283 Unlimited Hostinhg - glyndebeddingham-pe.gov.uk £ 59.99 (£ 1000 | £ 49.99
i = L . 11/11/2022-10/11/2023 v - o
Current = Payment YES 10/11/2022 | 23/11/2022 CB2223-058 | Online Banking 2022 - 11 1259 ESALC Lt 372792172 1 Councillor / Chairman Training E 48.00 | £ 800 | € 40.00
Current | Payment YES B3/11/2022 | 82223059 |OnlineBanking|  2022-11 N/A 5 Carter . Clerk November Salary e 2e0m3 g - le 249,82
e - AR e RS ST i) e A IS A R i [N R (I RETEIINN | S £ S <) aem m N 1 1kl RS = —— L smimmad s it b oo e
Current | Paymem YES - 23/11/2022 | (82223060 |Onfine Banking N/A N/A HMRC Tax on Clerk November Salary ) i€ 6260 (£ - e 62.60
Current | Payment YES | 23122022 | 23/13/2022 | 82223061 |Online Banking| 2022 -12 N/A S Carter . | Clerk December Salary - ' 25003 | £ - le 250.03
et pymen | ves L Tohuin [ cmnon Jouncomng WA | WA Jwnc | [ Tax on Clerk December saary Je T emle T aw]
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= 5 5 E a5 = s T BT e % 5
e e | s | ovnom | o | comon [owesine] 1| o [T o |yt EA W ...
rex raman | v | spunm | wavnen | oo lowmesne| it | WA ons e T e, | R ommE ok HA
v&aﬁsga»o,am:unaﬁﬂgx:ﬂwczﬂﬁ.ﬁgn |
Current  Payment YES 24122022 | 23f11/2022 CB2223-065 |Online Banking| 2022 -11 N/A Lucy Hannington due from previous employment - which was shown on £ 504.40 | £ - |£ 504.40
N S S | TSNS (s | i ! . T S N .i_mm.__.nmv!.;!!uni_z?a R =
I b g i " "UNGTE 1: Credit Entry For Tax Paid For/By Steve Carter
N/ N/A NO i NiA 25/01/2623 | CB2223-086 anu;”z: NfA NiA HMRS MHMM_HM“”H“&M H”_”.HH”MMH””H i 37480 | ol 374.80
: ; E B R I R |account = so crediting back inta cash book L JE- - T
| Cumemt ~ Paymem |  YES | 16/11/2022 | 25/01/2023 nﬁ»mwo.mw Oviine Banking|  2022-11 | 13586076 EOF Energy “Sadlianios | Enenyy ik bor Otobar 10T tpskd by DD e /1N JLAEE .
| Curremt  baymemt | YES | 16/12/2022 | 25/01/2073 | 82223068 |Oviine Bankig|  2022-12 13558519 |EDF Energy 523041203 | Energy bil for November 2022 (paid by DD on 16/12/22) j dawie. | 18)
" Depost  Paymem | No | 0s/13/2023 | 25/01/2023 | CB2223.069 [Oviine Banking|  TEC ‘ N/A  |uoydsBank Deposit Actount taterest for Dec 2022 T S
) - cozznzor0 | | [1 i 1 g e } e BT e g e B £
| _csaasom S AN ISR R ST S S )
L L o R DR A S A ey PR -y :
..... = R : T g - B . . . ) . . in g e e
N N | cenmoms i R e e e I AR SRS T
. Qﬁuu.owu 3 SO W o . TR, L L _ e
1 i nu-~w.3w ) g ) ; ) P
i A ik - e | N . il N il ok
82223080 . i S A ~
-~ gngu. - ‘ = i . e B e i e A e . -
i | omzom | | A e . R e
cezz23084 | " i S S I SHTS .
A SRS . (e _i_ (B2223-085 e by, - i T RS e A BEST
Tl R | " S I
T :_IM ..... Lﬁi..-a = e s i e I e S 13 2 * T ln ek oY ’ iw‘.-,.- aAme39 € emaz e 821027 |
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